
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 800m

23 November 2023 - 12:35

Track Rating:  Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.04
(0:13.03)

0:32.01
(0:10.24)

0:21.77
(0:10.71)

0:11.06
(0:11.06)

0:32.01

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 AVONE 6 72.3 0:10.05 0:45.04 [1] 0:31.79 [4] 0:21.74 [2] 0:11.06 [1] 0:45.04 0:31.79

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.25) (0:10.05) (0:10.68) (0:11.06)

2 3 MINTO'S D'ORO 3 70.6 0:10.26 0:45.26 [2] 0:31.72 [7] 0:21.46 [6] 0:10.95 [5] 1.3L 0:31.72 -4

Jasper Franklin Overall 600m (0:13.54) (0:10.26) (0:10.51) (0:10.95)

3 5 CHAKRA BOY 5 70.8 0:10.19 0:45.70 [3] 0:32.27 [6] 0:22.08 [5] 0:11.43 [3] 3.8L 0:32.27 -4

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.43) (0:10.19) (0:10.65) (0:11.43)

4 8 SZABO 2 71.8 0:10.24 0:45.80 [4] 0:32.57 [3] 0:22.33 [4] 0:11.53 [4] 4.3L 0:32.57 -3

Billie-Rose Andrew 600m 600m (0:13.23) (0:10.24) (0:10.80) (0:11.53)

5 4 TOUTE SWEET 7 69.9 0:10.40 0:45.89 [5] 0:32.47 [5] 0:22.07 [7] 0:11.25 [7] 4.8L 0:32.47 +0

Jai Williams 400m 600m (0:13.42) (0:10.40) (0:10.82) (0:11.25)

6 1 FEMME FATALE 8 72.3 0:10.28 0:46.01 [6] 0:32.98 [1] 0:22.70 [3] 0:11.60 [6] 5.3L 0:32.98 +3

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.03) (0:10.28) (0:11.10) (0:11.60)

7 7 FIND YOUR OWN 1 72.4 0:10.12 0:46.14 [7] 0:32.99 [2] 0:22.87 [1] 0:12.02 [2] 6.1L 0:32.99 -3

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.15) (0:10.12) (0:10.85) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Fastheartbeat (#2), Win And Tonic (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Maiden Handicap - 1690m

23 November 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating:  Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:43.48
(0:19.58)

1:23.90
(0:11.96)

1:11.94
(0:11.99)

0:59.95
(0:12.21)

0:47.74
(0:11.99)

0:35.75
(0:12.05)

0:23.70
(0:11.72)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MANNERHEIM 14 64.9 0:11.72 1:43.48 [1] 1:23.90 [1] 1:11.94 [1] 0:59.95 [1] 0:47.74 [1] 0:35.75 [1] 0:23.70 [1] 0:35.75

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:19.58) (0:11.96) (0:11.99) (0:12.21) (0:11.99) (0:12.05) (0:11.72)

2 1 UNITED FRONT 2 63.7 0:11.77 1:43.82 [2] 1:23.83 [6] 1:11.65 [6] 0:59.68 [5] 0:47.46 [5] 0:35.44 [5] 0:23.61 [3] 0:35.44 +4

James Orman Overall 400m (0:19.99) (0:12.18) (0:11.97) (0:12.22) (0:12.02) (0:11.83) (0:11.77)

3 10 NASSAU COUNTY 12 64.2 0:11.75 1:43.85 [3] 1:23.93 [5] 1:12.18 [2] 1:00.19 [2] 0:47.91 [2] 0:35.90 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.90 +6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:19.92) (0:11.75) (0:11.99) (0:12.28) (0:12.01) (0:11.98) (0:11.90)

4 4 GLEN MASSEY 3 62.9 0:11.70 1:43.94 [4] 1:23.87 [7] 1:11.63 [7] 0:59.52 [7] 0:47.22 [8] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.53 [7] 0:35.28 +8

Karl Zechner Overall 200m (0:20.07) (0:12.24) (0:12.11) (0:12.30) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.83)

5 7 THE GARF 9 62.9 0:11.83 1:44.84 [5] 1:24.57 [8] 1:12.35 [8] 1:00.36 [8] 0:48.16 [7] 0:36.27 [7] 0:24.44 [6] 0:36.27 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 600m (0:20.27) (0:12.22) (0:11.99) (0:12.20) (0:11.89) (0:11.83) (0:12.17)

6 13 DELORME 6 63.2 0:11.99 1:45.15 [6] 1:25.25 [4] 1:13.11 [5] 1:00.99 [6] 0:48.62 [6] 0:36.63 [6] 0:24.60 [8] 0:36.63 +6

Trudy Thornton Overall 800m (0:19.90) (0:12.14) (0:12.12) (0:12.37) (0:11.99) (0:12.03) (0:12.24)

7 3 SLAVA IOLA MYIOLIO 8 64.1 0:11.94 1:45.91 [7] 1:26.19 [2] 1:14.16 [3] 1:02.02 [4] 0:49.69 [4] 0:37.75 [4] 0:25.65 [4] 0:37.75 +3

Jason Taylor Overall 800m (0:19.72) (0:12.03) (0:12.14) (0:12.33) (0:11.94) (0:12.10) (0:12.56)

8 5 LUCIFER THE CAT 10 62.5 0:11.82 1:46.01 [8] 1:25.64 [9] 1:13.35 [9] 1:01.33 [9] 0:49.04 [9] 0:37.12 [9] 0:25.30 [9] 0:37.12 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:20.37) (0:12.29) (0:12.02) (0:12.29) (0:11.92) (0:11.82) (0:12.31)

9 11 ENTERPRISE FUSE 1 63.5 0:11.97 1:46.81 [9] 1:27.04 [3] 1:14.97 [4] 1:03.00 [3] 0:50.72 [3] 0:38.67 [3] 0:26.50 [5] 0:38.67 -2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:19.77) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:12.28) (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Diablo Bolt (#6), The Khan (#8), Isa Tinken (#9), A Bit Bazarre (#12), Viscount Sydney (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: CONTRACT CHEFS AUSTRALIA Maiden Handicap - 1690m

23 November 2023 - 13:10

Track Rating:  Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:35.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MANNERHEIM 14 64.9 0:11.72 0:11.98 [1] 1:43.48 0:35.75

Ryan Maloney Overall 400m (0:11.98)

2 1 UNITED FRONT 2 63.7 0:11.77 0:11.84 [3] 1.8L 0:35.44 +4

James Orman Overall 400m (0:11.84)

3 10 NASSAU COUNTY 12 64.2 0:11.75 0:12.02 [2] 2L 0:35.90 +6

Taylor Marshall Overall 1400m (0:12.02)

4 4 GLEN MASSEY 3 62.9 0:11.70 0:11.70 [4] 2.5L 0:35.28 +8

Karl Zechner Overall 200m (0:11.70)

5 7 THE GARF 9 62.9 0:11.83 0:12.27 [5] 7.8L 0:36.27 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 600m (0:12.27)

6 13 DELORME 6 63.2 0:11.99 0:12.36 [6] 9.6L 0:36.63 +6

Trudy Thornton Overall 800m (0:12.36)

7 3 SLAVA IOLA MYIOLIO 8 64.1 0:11.94 0:13.09 [7] 13.9L 0:37.75 +3

Jason Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.09)

8 5 LUCIFER THE CAT 10 62.5 0:11.82 0:12.99 [9] 14.4L 0:37.12 +1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 600m (0:12.99)

9 11 ENTERPRISE FUSE 1 63.5 0:11.97 0:13.85 [8] 18.9L 0:38.67 -2

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:13.85)

Scratched: Diablo Bolt (#6), The Khan (#8), Isa Tinken (#9), A Bit Bazarre (#12), Viscount Sydney (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: BLONDIES POWDER COATING Maiden Plate - 1200m

23 November 2023 - 13:45

Track Rating:  Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.66)

0:57.15
(0:10.83)

0:46.32
(0:11.40)

0:34.92
(0:11.59)

0:23.33
(0:11.59)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WHAT A WEEKEND 7 69.1 0:10.96 1:10.81 [1] 0:56.96 [4] 0:46.00 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:23.14 [2] 0:11.72 [2] 1:10.81 0:34.64

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:11.42) (0:11.72)

2 7 SMART RECOGNITION 9 69.0 0:10.83 1:11.07 [2] 0:57.41 [1] 0:46.58 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.59 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 1.5L 0:35.18 +2

Michael Rodd Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.83) (0:11.40) (0:11.59) (0:11.59) (0:12.00)

3 2 PRADO 1 65.8 0:11.16 1:11.31 [3] 0:56.72 [10] 0:45.51 [10] 0:34.03 [10] 0:22.87 [8] 0:11.57 [4] 2.8L 0:34.03 +4

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:14.59) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.16) (0:11.30) (0:11.57)

4 13 MISS ANACHEEVA 6 65.9 0:11.11 1:11.84 [4] 0:57.93 [5] 0:46.82 [5] 0:35.31 [5] 0:23.66 [5] 0:11.93 [5] 5.8L 0:35.31 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.11) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:11.93)

5 17 OH WHAT A GEM 5 64.9 0:11.20 1:11.93 [5] 0:57.84 [7] 0:46.64 [7] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.54 [7] 0:11.80 [6] 6.2L 0:35.11 +1

Sean Cormack Overall 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.20) (0:11.53) (0:11.57) (0:11.74) (0:11.80)

6 10 GRANDCOEUR 8 68.9 0:10.99 1:11.94 [6] 0:58.15 [2] 0:47.16 [2] 0:35.77 [2] 0:24.24 [3] 0:12.42 [3] 6.3L 0:35.77 +4

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:10.99) (0:11.39) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:12.42)

7 3 WITH RESPECT 19 65.9 0:11.20 1:12.07 [7] 0:58.11 [6] 0:46.91 [6] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.72 [6] 0:11.92 [7] 6.8L 0:35.31 +3

Dan McGillivray Overall 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.20) (0:11.60) (0:11.59) (0:11.80) (0:11.92)

8 4 BOVIDAE 13 68.4 0:11.12 1:12.62 [8] 0:58.77 [3] 0:47.65 [4] 0:36.11 [4] 0:24.48 [4] 0:12.45 [8] 10.1L 0:36.11 +6

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.54) (0:11.63) (0:12.03) (0:12.45)

9 15 SUKKARY 3 65.0 0:11.13 1:12.66 [9] 0:58.26 [9] 0:47.13 [9] 0:35.53 [9] 0:24.02 [9] 0:12.18 [9] 10.3L 0:35.53 +2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.40) (0:11.13) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.84) (0:12.18)

10 11 REEL GRACEFUL 2 66.9 0:11.08 1:12.91 [10] 0:58.51 [8] 0:47.43 [8] 0:35.83 [8] 0:24.27 [10] 0:12.28 [10] 11.8L 0:35.83 +5

Jai Williams Overall 1000m (0:14.40) (0:11.08) (0:11.60) (0:11.56) (0:11.99) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Italian Award (#1), Kazotsky (#5), Mystic Mac (#6), Alabama Gold (#9), Flying D'amore (#12), Shot Out (#14), Nicconium (#16), La Bella Diva (#18), Marlee's Zander (#19), Aynat (#20)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SAMMUT BULOW Class 4 Handicap - 1200m

23 November 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.10
(0:13.79)

0:57.31
(0:11.31)

0:46.00
(0:11.66)

0:34.34
(0:11.60)

0:22.74
(0:11.28)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MEDIA SCANDAL 1 65.4 0:11.22 1:11.10 [1] 0:57.18 [3] 0:45.81 [3] 0:34.09 [3] 0:22.49 [4] 0:11.27 [3] 1:11.10 0:34.09

Jake Bayliss 1000m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:11.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.27)

2 4 JUST SUPER 3 67.1 0:11.28 1:11.28 [2] 0:57.49 [1] 0:46.18 [1] 0:34.52 [1] 0:22.92 [1] 0:11.64 [1] 1L 0:34.52 -2

Cejay Graham 1000m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.64)

3 6 MOST DAZZLING 6 66.3 0:11.32 1:11.48 [3] 0:57.63 [2] 0:46.31 [2] 0:34.60 [2] 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.74 [2] 2L 0:34.60 +2

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.33) (0:11.74)

4 2 KERMANTIC 8 68.3 0:11.34 1:11.57 [4] 0:57.43 [5] 0:46.09 [5] 0:34.31 [5] 0:22.76 [6] 0:11.38 [6] 2.5L 0:34.31 +1

Robbie Dolan Overall 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.34) (0:11.78) (0:11.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.38)

4 1 STAR GAMBLE 9 65.6 0:11.26 1:11.57 [4] 0:57.22 [6] 0:45.96 [6] 0:34.29 [6] 0:22.84 [5] 0:11.48 [5] 2.5L 0:34.29 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.35) (0:11.26) (0:11.67) (0:11.45) (0:11.36) (0:11.48)

6 9 ALMIGHTY RISING 7 65.7 0:11.21 1:11.64 [6] 0:57.53 [4] 0:46.32 [4] 0:34.58 [4] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.62 [4] 2.8L 0:34.58 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.11) (0:11.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.47) (0:11.49) (0:11.62)

7 10 DELAYED LAUNCH 5 64.8 0:11.35 1:12.31 [7] 0:57.93 [7] 0:46.57 [7] 0:34.84 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:11.91 [7] 6.6L 0:34.84 +0

Melea Castle 1000m 600m (0:14.38) (0:11.36) (0:11.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Stick To Your Guns (#3), Substitution (#7), Flying Annie (#8)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

23 November 2023 - 14:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.53
(0:13.66)

0:56.87
(0:10.60)

0:46.27
(0:10.95)

0:35.32
(0:11.39)

0:23.93
(0:11.72)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 PACIFIC ATLANTIC 1 68.2 0:10.90 1:10.53 [1] 0:56.72 [3] 0:45.82 [4] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.35 [3] 0:11.81 [3] 1:10.53 0:34.68

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.90) (0:11.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.81)

2 2 FENTON 11 69.3 0:10.60 1:10.80 [2] 0:57.14 [1] 0:46.54 [1] 0:35.59 [1] 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.48 [1] 1.5L 0:35.59 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.60) (0:10.95) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:12.48)

3 3 REEANON 6 69.8 0:10.77 1:10.98 [3] 0:57.31 [2] 0:46.54 [2] 0:35.41 [2] 0:24.02 [2] 0:12.34 [2] 2.5L 0:35.41 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.77) (0:11.13) (0:11.39) (0:11.68) (0:12.34)

4 11 BULLET FORCE 10 66.2 0:11.11 1:11.43 [4] 0:57.51 [6] 0:46.40 [7] 0:35.23 [7] 0:23.92 [6] 0:12.23 [4] 5L 0:35.23 +5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:12.23)

5 5 FLOP TURN RIVER 9 68.1 0:10.85 1:11.67 [5] 0:57.45 [8] 0:46.60 [8] 0:35.41 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:12.26 [8] 6.3L 0:35.41 +1

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:12.26)

6 12 TERESHKOVA 3 68.5 0:10.80 1:11.87 [6] 0:58.06 [4] 0:47.26 [3] 0:36.07 [3] 0:24.56 [4] 0:12.63 [5] 7.3L 0:36.07 +2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.80) (0:11.19) (0:11.51) (0:11.93) (0:12.63)

7 10 THE POWER OF ONE 2 68.0 0:10.79 1:11.94 [7] 0:57.78 [7] 0:46.99 [6] 0:35.76 [6] 0:24.39 [7] 0:12.55 [7] 7.6L 0:35.76 -2

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.84) (0:12.55)

8 8 TRAITORS' GATE 4 68.0 0:11.01 1:12.56 [8] 0:58.72 [5] 0:47.71 [5] 0:36.53 [5] 0:25.10 [5] 0:13.19 [6] 11.1L 0:36.53 +5

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Kernel Boom (#4), Mixed Spice (#6), Surcote (#7), Reign Of Power (#9)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 800m

23 November 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.40
(0:13.07)

0:32.33
(0:10.19)

0:22.14
(0:10.82)

0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:32.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 HOT OR NOT 6 71.7 0:10.28 0:45.40 [1] 0:32.02 [4] 0:21.74 [4] 0:11.15 [3] 0:45.40 0:32.02

Emily Lang 600m 600m (0:13.38) (0:10.28) (0:10.59) (0:11.15)

2 11 DESTINY'S REPUBLIC 1 72.4 0:10.19 0:45.58 [2] 0:32.51 [1] 0:22.32 [1] 0:11.50 [1] 1L 0:32.51 +0

Micheal Hellyer 600m 600m (0:13.07) (0:10.19) (0:10.82) (0:11.50)

3 5 SENSATIONAL REWARD 15 70.9 0:10.41 0:45.64 [3] 0:32.24 [5] 0:21.83 [5] 0:11.14 [4] 1.3L 0:32.24 +1

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.40) (0:10.41) (0:10.69) (0:11.14)

4 4 POLYLITHIC 4 72.3 0:10.23 0:45.66 [4] 0:32.46 [2] 0:22.23 [2] 0:11.56 [2] 1.4L 0:32.46 +1

James Orman 600m 600m (0:13.20) (0:10.23) (0:10.67) (0:11.56)

5 8 PIANIST 11 72.4 0:10.39 0:45.73 [5] 0:31.95 [10] 0:21.56 [9] 0:10.99 [7] 1.7L 0:31.95 +1

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:13.78) (0:10.39) (0:10.57) (0:10.99)

6 3 NEVER PAID 2 70.9 0:10.29 0:45.84 [6] 0:32.25 [6] 0:21.96 [6] 0:11.26 [5] 2.2L 0:32.25 -2

Adin Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.59) (0:10.29) (0:10.70) (0:11.26)

7 2 BARONESSA 14 71.1 0:10.31 0:46.14 [7] 0:32.42 [9] 0:22.11 [8] 0:11.36 [8] 4L 0:32.42 +3

Stacey Callow 600m 600m (0:13.72) (0:10.31) (0:10.75) (0:11.36)

8 12 PRINCE OF MARAKESH 7 70.3 0:10.33 0:46.34 [8] 0:32.70 [7] 0:22.37 [7] 0:11.50 [9] 5L 0:32.70 -3

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:13.64) (0:10.33) (0:10.87) (0:11.50)

9 13 ELKA ELEVEN 8 70.9 0:10.39 0:46.34 [9] 0:33.13 [3] 0:22.74 [3] 0:11.76 [6] 5.1L 0:33.13 +4

Olivia Kendal 600m 600m (0:13.21) (0:10.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.76)

10 1 STELLAR POWER 13 69.8 0:10.52 0:46.35 [10] 0:32.69 [8] 0:22.17 [10] 0:11.23 [10] 5.2L 0:32.69 +2

Jasper Franklin 600m 600m (0:13.66) (0:10.52) (0:10.94) (0:11.23)

Scratched: Copper Sunset (#6), Steel My Thunder (#10), Stormtrooper (#15)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SIRROMET BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 800m

23 November 2023 - 15:36

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.40
(0:13.07)

0:32.33
(0:10.19)

0:22.14
(0:10.82)

0:11.32
(0:11.32)

0:32.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SHIPS AHOY 9 67.4 0:10.80 0:46.65 [11] 0:32.84 [11] 0:22.04 [11] 0:11.17 [12] 6.7L 0:32.84 +3

Andrew Spinks 600m 600m (0:13.81) (0:10.80) (0:10.87) (0:11.17)

12 7 SEQUESAY 12 70.0 0:10.43 0:46.74 [12] 0:32.42 [12] 0:21.99 [12] 0:11.27 [11] 7.2L 0:32.42 +3

Michael Cahill 600m 600m (0:14.32) (0:10.43) (0:10.72) (0:11.27)

Scratched: Copper Sunset (#6), Steel My Thunder (#10), Stormtrooper (#15)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap - 1690m

23 November 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.37
(0:19.19)

1:25.18
(0:11.39)

1:13.79
(0:11.96)

1:01.83
(0:12.66)

0:49.17
(0:12.54)

0:36.63
(0:11.70)

0:24.93
(0:12.20)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WEST CORK 18 67.2 0:11.39 1:44.37 [1] 1:25.18 [1] 1:13.79 [1] 1:01.83 [1] 0:49.17 [1] 0:36.63 [1] 0:24.91 [2] 0:36.63

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:19.19) (0:11.39) (0:11.96) (0:12.66) (0:12.54) (0:11.72) (0:12.19)

2 4 TAMBOURINE MAN 6 63.6 0:11.68 1:44.47 [2] 1:24.73 [4] 1:13.05 [4] 1:01.00 [4] 0:48.53 [5] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.62 [4] 0:36.31 +5

Blake Spriggs 1400m 1400m (0:19.74) (0:11.68) (0:12.05) (0:12.47) (0:12.22) (0:11.69) (0:12.07)

3 15 DUCHESS BREE 5 63.1 0:11.69 1:44.65 [3] 1:24.15 [9] 1:12.43 [9] 1:00.53 [9] 0:48.25 [9] 0:36.06 [9] 0:24.37 [8] 0:36.06 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 600m (0:20.50) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:12.28) (0:12.19) (0:11.69) (0:11.88)

4 7 MIGHTY JUDD 16 64.5 0:11.56 1:44.70 [4] 1:25.29 [2] 1:13.73 [2] 1:01.88 [2] 0:49.27 [2] 0:36.90 [3] 0:25.26 [1] 0:36.90 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:19.41) (0:11.56) (0:11.85) (0:12.61) (0:12.37) (0:11.64) (0:12.20)

5 9 TOOLATEMATE 9 63.0 0:11.68 1:44.71 [5] 1:24.40 [8] 1:12.72 [8] 1:00.80 [8] 0:48.67 [6] 0:36.92 [2] 0:25.18 [3] 0:36.92 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:20.31) (0:11.68) (0:11.92) (0:12.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.74) (0:12.20)

6 3 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 1 63.0 0:11.70 1:44.72 [6] 1:24.83 [5] 1:13.12 [5] 1:01.18 [5] 0:48.88 [4] 0:36.53 [6] 0:24.83 [5] 0:36.53 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 600m (0:19.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.94) (0:12.30) (0:12.35) (0:11.70) (0:12.13)

7 5 DUNZOOMING 17 65.6 0:11.39 1:45.07 [7] 1:25.33 [3] 1:13.94 [3] 1:01.94 [3] 0:49.42 [3] 0:36.97 [4] 0:24.92 [6] 0:36.97 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:19.74) (0:11.39) (0:12.00) (0:12.52) (0:12.45) (0:12.05) (0:12.32)

8 1 ENCOMPASS 7 63.0 0:11.72 1:45.23 [8] 1:24.50 [10] 1:12.77 [11] 1:00.87 [12] 0:48.58 [11] 0:36.52 [10] 0:24.80 [9] 0:36.52 +7

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:20.73) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:12.29) (0:12.06) (0:11.72) (0:12.04)

9 16 CRYSTALLIZATION 4 63.6 0:11.66 1:45.44 [9] 1:25.38 [6] 1:13.72 [6] 1:01.76 [6] 0:49.31 [7] 0:37.05 [7] 0:25.19 [7] 0:37.05 +5

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:20.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.96) (0:12.45) (0:12.26) (0:11.86) (0:12.30)

10 2 AMALGAMATION 3 63.3 0:11.56 1:46.20 [10] 1:25.46 [11] 1:13.90 [10] 1:01.93 [10] 0:49.62 [10] 0:37.39 [11] 0:25.33 [11] 0:37.39 +2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:20.74) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:12.31) (0:12.23) (0:12.06) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Mana Combat (#6), Cluster's Rein (#10), Maple Door (#11), Archer's Game (#12), Scapini (#14), American Pioneer (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap - 1690m

23 November 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.37
(0:19.19)

1:25.18
(0:11.39)

1:13.79
(0:11.96)

1:01.83
(0:12.66)

0:49.17
(0:12.54)

0:36.63
(0:11.70)

0:24.93
(0:12.20)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 APACHE FLASH 2 64.7 0:11.67 1:46.29 [11] 1:26.06 [7] 1:14.39 [7] 1:02.41 [7] 0:50.15 [8] 0:37.83 [8] 0:25.78 [10] 0:37.83 +0

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:20.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.98) (0:12.26) (0:12.32) (0:12.05) (0:12.65)

12 17 JESTER STATEMENT 10 62.4 0:11.73 1:46.52 [12] 1:25.72 [12] 1:13.99 [12] 1:02.18 [11] 0:49.83 [12] 0:37.49 [12] 0:25.36 [12] 0:37.49 +4

Girish Goomany 1200m 1400m (0:20.80) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:12.35) (0:12.34) (0:12.13) (0:12.48)

Scratched: Mana Combat (#6), Cluster's Rein (#10), Maple Door (#11), Archer's Game (#12), Scapini (#14), American Pioneer (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap - 1690m

23 November 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 WEST CORK 18 67.2 0:11.39 0:12.72 [2] 1:44.37 0:36.63

Nathan Evans Overall 1400m (0:12.72)

2 4 TAMBOURINE MAN 6 63.6 0:11.68 0:12.55 [4] 0.5L 0:36.31 +5

Blake Spriggs 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

3 15 DUCHESS BREE 5 63.1 0:11.69 0:12.49 [6] 1.5L 0:36.06 +3

Karl Zechner 1400m 600m (0:12.49)

4 7 MIGHTY JUDD 16 64.5 0:11.56 0:13.06 [1] 1.7L 0:36.90 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.06)

5 9 TOOLATEMATE 9 63.0 0:11.68 0:12.98 [3] 1.8L 0:36.92 +6

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.98)

6 3 RUSSIAN MYSTIC 1 63.0 0:11.70 0:12.70 [5] 1.9L 0:36.53 -1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 600m (0:12.70)

7 5 DUNZOOMING 17 65.6 0:11.39 0:12.60 [7] 3.9L 0:36.97 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 1400m (0:12.60)

8 1 ENCOMPASS 7 63.0 0:11.72 0:12.76 [8] 4.7L 0:36.52 +7

Jake Bayliss 600m 600m (0:12.76)

9 16 CRYSTALLIZATION 4 63.6 0:11.66 0:12.89 [9] 6L 0:37.05 +5

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1400m (0:12.89)

10 2 AMALGAMATION 3 63.3 0:11.56 0:12.85 [11] 10.3L 0:37.39 +2

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.85)

Scratched: Mana Combat (#6), Cluster's Rein (#10), Maple Door (#11), Archer's Game (#12), Scapini (#14), American Pioneer (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 1 Handicap - 1690m

23 November 2023 - 16:11

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.73
(0:12.73)

0:36.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 APACHE FLASH 2 64.7 0:11.67 0:13.13 [10] 10.8L 0:37.83 +0

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:13.13)

12 17 JESTER STATEMENT 10 62.4 0:11.73 0:12.88 [12] 12.1L 0:37.49 +4

Girish Goomany 1200m 1400m (0:12.88)

Scratched: Mana Combat (#6), Cluster's Rein (#10), Maple Door (#11), Archer's Game (#12), Scapini (#14), American Pioneer (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: RAY WHITE IPSWICH BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

23 November 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating:   Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.33
(0:11.17)

1:10.16
(0:11.49)

0:58.67
(0:11.81)

0:46.86
(0:11.83)

0:35.03
(0:11.46)

0:23.57
(0:11.52)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SPICY LEGEND 10 64.4 0:11.21 1:21.33 [1] 1:10.12 [2] 0:58.67 [1] 0:46.86 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:35.03

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.45) (0:11.81) (0:11.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.52)

2 10 DEELOSH 1 65.0 0:11.47 1:21.49 [2] 1:10.01 [4] 0:58.54 [3] 0:46.76 [3] 0:34.93 [3] 0:23.44 [4] 0:34.93 +0

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:11.78) (0:11.83) (0:11.49) (0:11.53)

3 9 STAR SEEKER 16 65.5 0:11.17 1:21.60 [3] 1:10.43 [1] 0:58.90 [2] 0:47.06 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.73 [2] 0:35.23 +6

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:11.17) (0:11.53) (0:11.84) (0:11.83) (0:11.50) (0:11.64)

4 11 INDENTED HEAD 11 64.5 0:11.45 1:21.68 [4] 1:09.99 [5] 0:58.40 [5] 0:46.62 [6] 0:34.87 [5] 0:23.42 [5] 0:34.87 +5

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:11.69) (0:11.59) (0:11.78) (0:11.75) (0:11.45) (0:11.55)

5 2 JERONIMOS 8 65.4 0:11.25 1:21.79 [5] 1:09.45 [9] 0:57.92 [9] 0:46.13 [9] 0:34.31 [9] 0:22.96 [9] 0:34.30 +4

Robbie Dolan 1200m 400m (0:12.34) (0:11.53) (0:11.79) (0:11.82) (0:11.35) (0:11.25)

6 1 SURIN BEACH 9 65.7 0:11.34 1:21.83 [6] 1:09.84 [7] 0:58.50 [6] 0:46.81 [5] 0:34.92 [6] 0:23.43 [6] 0:34.92 +7

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.99) (0:11.34) (0:11.69) (0:11.89) (0:11.49) (0:11.60)

7 13 PARIS AVENUE 5 64.6 0:11.35 1:21.91 [7] 1:10.52 [3] 0:58.91 [4] 0:47.12 [4] 0:35.35 [3] 0:24.00 [3] 0:35.35 +7

Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:11.39) (0:11.61) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.35) (0:11.62)

8 17 SIR PICCOLO 4 63.6 0:11.42 1:22.00 [8] 1:09.88 [8] 0:58.38 [8] 0:46.57 [8] 0:34.82 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:34.82 +3

Dan McGillivray 1200m 400m (0:12.12) (0:11.50) (0:11.81) (0:11.75) (0:11.50) (0:11.42)

9 7 JAC THE GREAT 6 64.5 0:11.26 1:22.01 [9] 1:10.11 [6] 0:58.58 [7] 0:46.76 [7] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:34.92 +9

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:11.42) (0:11.26)

Scratched: Redente Choice (#3), Texas Storm (#4), Crazy Brave (#5), Jubai Pride (#6), Sizzling Gal (#8), Reign Of Power (#12), Pretty Little Lass (#15), The Golden Soul (#16), Mickey's Pride (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: RAY WHITE IPSWICH BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1350m

23 November 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating:   Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SPICY LEGEND 10 64.4 0:11.21 0:12.05 [1] 1:21.33 0:35.03

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:12.05)

2 10 DEELOSH 1 65.0 0:11.47 0:11.91 [4] 0.8L 0:34.93 +0

Michael Rodd 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

3 9 STAR SEEKER 16 65.5 0:11.17 0:12.09 [2] 1.3L 0:35.23 +6

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.09)

4 11 INDENTED HEAD 11 64.5 0:11.45 0:11.87 [5] 1.7L 0:34.87 +5

Ryan Wiggins 600m 600m (0:11.87)

5 2 JERONIMOS 8 65.4 0:11.25 0:11.70 [8] 2.2L 0:34.30 +4

Robbie Dolan 1200m 400m (0:11.70)

6 1 SURIN BEACH 9 65.7 0:11.34 0:11.83 [7] 2.4L 0:34.92 +7

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.83)

7 13 PARIS AVENUE 5 64.6 0:11.35 0:12.38 [3] 2.8L 0:35.35 +7

Justin Huxtable 400m 600m (0:12.38)

8 17 SIR PICCOLO 4 63.6 0:11.42 0:11.90 [9] 3.3L 0:34.82 +3

Dan McGillivray 1200m 400m (0:11.90)

9 7 JAC THE GREAT 6 64.5 0:11.26 0:12.24 [6] 3.4L 0:34.92 +9

Micheal Hellyer 600m 400m (0:12.24)

Scratched: Redente Choice (#3), Texas Storm (#4), Crazy Brave (#5), Jubai Pride (#6), Sizzling Gal (#8), Reign Of Power (#12), Pretty Little Lass (#15), The Golden Soul (#16), Mickey's Pride (#18)

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: GREAT NORTHERN RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

23 November 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating:   Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.62
(0:11.25)

1:10.37
(0:11.08)

0:59.29
(0:11.59)

0:47.70
(0:11.67)

0:36.03
(0:11.94)

0:24.09
(0:12.09)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 1 65.3 0:11.16 1:21.62 [1] 1:10.16 [4] 0:59.00 [3] 0:47.47 [3] 0:35.76 [3] 0:23.98 [3] 0:35.76

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.46) (0:11.16) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.78) (0:12.07)

2 10 ARCHER'S GAME 4 65.5 0:11.14 1:21.75 [2] 1:10.41 [2] 0:59.27 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.22 [1] 0:36.03 +5

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.51) (0:11.73) (0:11.81) (0:12.09)

3 8 CRAZY EYED FRED 13 65.8 0:11.18 1:21.85 [3] 1:10.16 [8] 0:58.98 [8] 0:47.45 [7] 0:35.74 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:35.74 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.69) (0:11.18) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.75) (0:12.02)

4 16 PARISIAN LADY 2 64.9 0:11.18 1:21.93 [4] 1:10.42 [6] 0:59.24 [6] 0:47.70 [5] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.12 [5] 0:35.94 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:11.51) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.97)

5 3 THE GOLDEN SOUL 5 67.0 0:11.02 1:21.97 [5] 1:10.37 [7] 0:59.35 [5] 0:47.76 [4] 0:35.97 [5] 0:24.20 [4] 0:35.97 +7

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:11.60) (0:11.02) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.95)

6 9 MICKEY'S PRIDE 14 65.8 0:11.16 1:22.07 [6] 1:10.15 [9] 0:58.99 [9] 0:47.51 [9] 0:35.79 [9] 0:24.05 [9] 0:35.79 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.92) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.72) (0:11.74) (0:11.90)

7 19 CANNON HILL 15 65.6 0:11.16 1:22.21 [7] 1:10.10 [10] 0:58.94 [10] 0:47.43 [10] 0:35.78 [10] 0:24.08 [10] 0:35.78 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.11) (0:11.16) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:11.99)

8 18 STRIKE THE NIGHT 8 66.7 0:11.13 1:22.26 [8] 1:10.77 [5] 0:59.64 [3] 0:47.91 [6] 0:36.04 [7] 0:24.26 [7] 0:36.04 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.13) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:11.78) (0:11.98)

9 11 TOP BABE 10 65.3 0:11.27 1:22.32 [9] 1:10.90 [3] 0:59.63 [7] 0:47.87 [8] 0:36.09 [8] 0:24.31 [8] 0:36.09 +10

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:11.42) (0:11.27) (0:11.76) (0:11.78) (0:11.78) (0:11.93)

10 4 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 19 67.1 0:11.08 1:22.93 [10] 1:11.68 [1] 1:00.60 [1] 0:49.01 [1] 0:37.34 [1] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.34 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.25) (0:11.08) (0:11.59) (0:11.67) (0:11.97) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Golly Hutt (#1), Roadhouse (#2), Singer Sargent (#5), Badgers Nuts (#6), Boomi's Buddy (#7), Scapini (#12), Pharma Boom (#14), Never Dance (#15), True Patriot (#17), Midnight Boom (#20), Tere

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: GREAT NORTHERN RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

23 November 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating:   Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position:  +6.0m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:36.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 CHAYSE 'N' ADAM 1 65.3 0:11.16 0:11.91 [2] 1:21.62 0:35.76

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:11.91)

2 10 ARCHER'S GAME 4 65.5 0:11.14 0:12.13 [1] 0.5L 0:36.03 +5

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

3 8 CRAZY EYED FRED 13 65.8 0:11.18 0:11.97 [6] 1L 0:35.74 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

4 16 PARISIAN LADY 2 64.9 0:11.18 0:12.15 [4] 1.4L 0:35.94 +5

Justin Stanley 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

5 3 THE GOLDEN SOUL 5 67.0 0:11.02 0:12.25 [3] 1.6L 0:35.97 +7

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.25)

6 9 MICKEY'S PRIDE 14 65.8 0:11.16 0:12.15 [7] 2.1L 0:35.79 +5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

7 19 CANNON HILL 15 65.6 0:11.16 0:12.09 [10] 2.9L 0:35.78 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

8 18 STRIKE THE NIGHT 8 66.7 0:11.13 0:12.28 [9] 3.1L 0:36.04 +10

Tiffani Brooker 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

9 11 TOP BABE 10 65.3 0:11.27 0:12.38 [8] 3.4L 0:36.09 +10

Olivia Kendal 1200m 1200m (0:12.38)

10 4 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 19 67.1 0:11.08 0:13.09 [5] 6.9L 0:37.34 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.09)

Scratched: Golly Hutt (#1), Roadhouse (#2), Singer Sargent (#5), Badgers Nuts (#6), Boomi's Buddy (#7), Scapini (#12), Pharma Boom (#14), Never Dance (#15), True Patriot (#17), Midnight Boom (#20), Tere

Report Created:  Thu 23 November 2023  18:12 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


